Voltage Controlled
Crystal Oscillator
RECOMMENDED REFLOW SOLDERING PROFILE
217°C
200°C
260°C
150°C
90 Secs. Max.

quantities of 1K.
CVXO - 018TX - 25 - 49.152
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek VCXO
#2 Model
#3 Temp. Range:  Blank= 0/70°C, M= -20/70°C, X= -40/85°C
#4 Stability: (see Table 1)
#5 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
#3
Example:
CVXO-018TX-25-25.000  =  3.3V, -40/85°C, 40/60, 25ppm, 25.000 MHz
CVXO-018T-50-19.660800  =  3.3V, 0/70°C, 40/60, 50ppm, 19.660800 MHz
#4
Blank (std) ± 100ppm
25 ±   25ppm
50 ±   50ppm
Stability Indicator
Table 1
#5#1 #2
*Settability is the Control Voltage at which the Output Frequency is equal to the nominal Frequency.
5×7 mm SMD, 3.3V, HCMOS
CVXO-018T Model
0.276 ±0.008
(7.00 ±0.20)
0.197 ±0.008
(5.00 ±0.20)
P/N
Frequency
   YYWW XX 0.071
(1.80)
Page 1 of 1
Date:  25-Feb-2020
Rev:  M
PIN Connection
1
2
3
4
5
6
Voltage Control
Enable/Disable
GND
Ouput
N/C
Vdd
Function pin 2 Output pin
Open
"1" level Vdd-0.4 Min
"0" level 0.4 Max
Active
Active
High Z
Enable/Disable
Crystek Corporation reserves the right to make changes to its
products and/or information contained herein without notice.
No liability is assumed as a result of its use or application.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for VCXO Oscillators category: